

VENDOR RANKING

CALL ORDER : 110 CONTRACT ID : IR-34286-A COUNTIES : GREENE MONROE
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM DISTRICT : VINCENNES DISTRICT
 DESCRIPTION : ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION COMPLETION DATE : 12/31/14
 LOCATION : ALONG PR-69 AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS PROJECT(S) : 1005560
 129789200ST6
 129789300ST5
 OTHERS

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	35-1801998 CLR INC	\$ 1,066,028.15	100.0000%
2	35-1817574 YARBERRY LANDSCAPE	\$ 1,165,146.70	109.2979%

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : IR-34286-A
 DISTRICT : VINCENNES DISTRICT

COUNTIES : GREENE

MONROE

		(1) 35-1801998		(2) 35-1817574		()		
		CLR INC		YARDBERRY LANDSCAPE				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION								
0001	105-06845	LUMP	57675.00000	57675.00	35000.00000	35000.00		
	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING							
0002	109-08359	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES							
0003	109-08360	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
	CONTRACT LIENS							
0004	109-08444	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
	QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS							
0005	109-08463	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
	PROJECT ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT							
0006	109-11362	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
	QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES							
0007	110-01001	LUMP	53300.00000	53300.00	46000.00000	46000.00		
	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION							
0008	202-07083	LUMP	32850.00000	32850.00	35000.00000	35000.00		
	REMOVAL , DEBRIS							
0009	202-99187	2235.000 LFT	2.50000	5587.50	2.00000	4470.00		
	FENCE, FARM FIELD, REMOVE							
0010	205-06937	100.000 LFT	5.00000	500.00	3.50000	350.00		
	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE							
0011	205-09543	250.000 TON	27.50000	6875.00	24.00000	6000.00		
	NO 2 STONE							
0012	603-06040	92.000 LFT	28.00000	2576.00	26.00000	2392.00		
	FENCE, FARM FIELD, 47 IN							
0013	603-11579	3.000 EACH	5997.00000	17991.00	12800.00000	38400.00		
	FENCE GATE DOUBLE ARM, 42" X 114"							
0014	621-01004	4.000 EACH	399.50000	1598.00	500.00000	2000.00		
	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING							
0015	621-03909	2038.300 LBS	80.50000	164083.15	159.00000	324089.70		
	SEED MIXTURE, NATIVE							
0016	621-06557	600.000 LBS	1.50000	900.00	2.50000	1500.00		
	SEED MIXTURE, T							
0017	621-06565	8.000 TON	450.00000	3600.00	450.00000	3600.00		
	MULCHING MATERIAL							
0018	622-52436	25.000 EACH	75.00000	1875.00	40.00000	1000.00		
	SIGN, DO NOT MOW OR SPRAY							

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 110
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : IR-34286-A
 DISTRICT : VINCENNES DISTRICT

COUNTIES : GREENE

MONROE

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 35-1801998 CLR INC		(2) 35-1817574 YARDBERRY LANDSCAPE		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0019 622-91786 SEEDLING , 3-GALLON CONTAINER GROWN	13912.000	EACH	30.85000	429185.20	30.00000	417360.00		
0020 622-91786 SEEDLING , BARE ROOT	55864.000	EACH	3.45000	192730.80	3.50000	195524.00		
0021 622-98200 SIGN, DO NOT DISTURB	21.000	EACH	75.00000	1575.00	45.00000	945.00		
0022 624-92647 HERBICIDE TREATMENT	185.300	ACRE	445.00000	82458.50	200.00000	37060.00		
0023 628-08524 CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO, ADDITIONAL MINUTES	1.000	DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00		
0024 628-09402 FIELD OFFICE, B	12.000	MOS	700.00000	8400.00	1000.00000	12000.00		
0025 628-11068 CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO	1.000	EACH	25.00000	25.00	350.00000	350.00		
0026 628-11069 CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO SERVICE, ANYTIME MINUTES , 2000 MINS	12.000	MOS	25.00000	300.00	100.00000	1200.00		
0027 804-06770 DELINEATOR POST , WOOD	10.000	EACH	193.70000	1937.00	90.00000	900.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,066,028.15	\$	1,165,146.70	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,066,028.15	\$	1,165,146.70	\$	

VENDOR RANKING

CALL ORDER : 112 CONTRACT ID : IR-34537-A COUNTIES : JENNINGS
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT
 DESCRIPTION : ADDED TRAVEL LANES COMPLETION DATE : 06/01/14
 LOCATION : ON SR 3 FROM JFK DRIVE TO NEW BYPASS PROJECT(S) : 1173584

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	35-1357381 DAVE OMARA CONTRACTOR INC	\$ 333,671.00	100.0000%
2	35-1917625 MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP	\$ 427,855.89	128.2269%
3	35-1385672 FORCE CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$ 487,479.56	146.0959%

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 112
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : IR-34537-A
 DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT

COUNTIES : JENNINGS

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 35-1357381 DAVE OMARA CONTRACTOR INC		(2) 35-1917625 MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP		(3) 35-1385672 FORCE CONSTRUCTION CO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ADDED TRAVEL LANES PROJECT							
0001 105-06845 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	LUMP	3100.00000	3100.00	5500.00000	5500.00	5319.23000	5319.23
0002 109-08359 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0003 109-08360 CONTRACT LIENS	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0004 109-08443 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0005 109-08444 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0006 109-09489 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT, PG ASPHALT BINDER	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0007 109-11362 QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0008 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	16200.00000	16200.00	21000.00000	21000.00	24373.98000	24373.98
0009 201-52370 CLEARING RIGHT OF WAY	LUMP	4825.00000	4825.00	1000.00000	1000.00	5658.75000	5658.75
0010 202-01000 STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS, REMOVE	LUMP	1900.00000	1900.00	1600.00000	1600.00	2829.38000	2829.38
0011 202-02240 PAVEMENT REMOVAL	2035.000 SYS	3.65000	7427.75	5.75000	11701.25	9.84300	20030.51
0012 203-02000 EXCAVATION, COMMON	2529.000 CYS	9.00000	22761.00	14.00000	35406.00	20.75200	52481.81
0013 205-06930 SPLASHPAD	17.000 TON	22.00000	374.00	120.00000	2040.00	51.72200	879.27
0015 207-08263 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IA	3814.000 SYS	6.00000	22884.00	14.00000	53396.00	10.30200	39291.83
0016 207-08267 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IIIA	216.000 SYS	9.38000	2026.08	12.00000	2592.00	15.54500	3357.72
0017 207-09935 SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE 1C	163.000 SYS	12.62000	2057.06	26.75000	4360.25	18.65000	3039.95
0018 211-09264 STRUCTURAL BACKFILL, TYPE 1	43.000 CYS	22.00000	946.00	24.00000	1032.00	57.57400	2475.68
0019 301-07448 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53, BASE	659.000 TON	15.00000	9885.00	23.25000	15321.75	17.91500	11805.99

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 112
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : IR-34537-A
 DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT

COUNTIES : JENNINGS

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 35-1357381 DAVE OMARA CONTRACTOR INC		(2) 35-1917625 MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP		(3) 35-1385672 FORCE CONSTRUCTION CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020 303-01180 COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53	697.000	TON	15.00000	10455.00	23.00000	16031.00	17.71200	12345.26
0021 306-08042 MILLING, SCARIFICATION/PROFILE	4092.000	SYS	1.00000	4092.00	2.30000	9411.60	1.79100	7328.77
0022 306-08043 MILLING, TRANSITION	544.000	SYS	1.00000	544.00	2.40000	1305.60	1.23400	671.30
0023 306-08159 MILLING ASPHALT , VARIABLE DEPTH	920.000	SYS	1.00000	920.00	4.75000	4370.00	1.64700	1515.24
0024 401-06264 PROFILOGRAPH, HMA		LUMP	100.00000	100.00	500.00000	500.00	1697.63000	1697.63
0025 402-07432 HMA SURFACE, TYPE A	214.000	TON	77.00000	16478.00	80.00000	17120.00	86.01300	18406.78
0026 402-07433 HMA SURFACE, TYPE B	14.000	TON	95.00000	1330.00	140.00000	1960.00	86.01300	1204.18
0027 402-07434 HMA SURFACE, TYPE C	523.000	TON	62.00000	32426.00	74.00000	38702.00	84.65000	44271.95
0028 402-07435 HMA INTERMEDIATE, TYPE A	356.000	TON	59.00000	21004.00	71.00000	25276.00	79.22300	28203.39
0029 402-07438 HMA INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B	23.000	TON	69.00000	1587.00	115.00000	2645.00	79.22300	1822.13
0030 402-07439 HMA INTERMEDIATE, TYPE C	227.000	TON	69.00000	15663.00	63.00000	14301.00	79.22300	17983.62
0031 402-07442 HMA BASE, TYPE C	257.000	TON	65.00000	16705.00	63.00000	16191.00	84.88100	21814.42
0032 406-05520 ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	3.600	TON	500.00000	1800.00	500.00000	1800.00	543.24200	1955.67
0033 610-09108 PCCP FOR APPROACHES, 9 IN	216.000	SYS	43.00000	9288.00	60.00000	12960.00	40.74300	8800.49
0034 611-06497 MAILBOX ASSEMBLY, SINGLE	5.000	EACH	200.00000	1000.00	200.00000	1000.00	220.69200	1103.46
0035 615-06490 RIGHT OF WAY MARKER	13.000	EACH	148.00000	1924.00	155.00000	2015.00	162.97200	2118.64
0036 615-06505 MONUMENT, B	4.000	EACH	780.00000	3120.00	825.00000	3300.00	831.83800	3327.35
0037 616-02320 GEOTEXTILES	419.000	SYS	1.00000	419.00	1.10000	460.90	1.78800	749.17
0038 616-06405 RIPRAP, REVETMENT	233.000	TON	22.00000	5126.00	32.00000	7456.00	17.49300	4075.87
0039 621-01004 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING	3.000	EACH	500.00000	1500.00	525.00000	1575.00	622.46300	1867.39
0040 621-06545 FERTILIZER	0.400	TON	1000.00000	400.00	1050.00000	420.00	735.65000	294.26

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 112
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : IR-34537-A
 DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT

COUNTIES : JENNINGS

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 35-1357381 DAVE OMARA CONTRACTOR INC		(2) 35-1917625 MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP		(3) 35-1385672 FORCE CONSTRUCTION CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0041 621-06553 SEED MIXTURE, R	189.000	LBS	5.00000	945.00	5.25000	992.25	3.96100	748.63
0042 621-06557 SEED MIXTURE, T	167.000	LBS	4.00000	668.00	4.25000	709.75	2.82900	472.44
0043 621-06565 MULCHING MATERIAL	5.000	TON	800.00000	4000.00	850.00000	4250.00	475.33600	2376.68
0044 621-06567 WATER	0.600	KGAL	1.00000	0.60	0.05000	0.03	1.13300	0.68
0045 621-06574 SODDING	151.000	SYS	10.00000	1510.00	10.50000	1585.50	5.65900	854.51
0046 628-08524 CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO, ADDITIONAL MINUTES	1.000	DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0047 628-09402 FIELD OFFICE, B	9.000	MOS	1731.00000	15579.00	1800.00000	16200.00	2208.72900	19878.56
0048 628-11006 CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO SERVICE, 500 MIN	9.000	MOS	90.00000	810.00	85.00000	765.00	96.19900	865.79
0049 628-11068 CELLULAR TELEPHONE/RADIO	1.000	EACH	250.00000	250.00	150.00000	150.00	282.94000	282.94
0050 715-05169 PIPE, TYPE 3 CIRCULAR 15 IN	477.000	LFT	33.00000	15741.00	34.25000	16337.25	30.44100	14520.36
0051 715-46005 PIPE END SECTION, DIA 15"	12.000	EACH	398.00000	4776.00	325.00000	3900.00	441.42500	5297.10
0052 715-91742 WATER METER, RELOCATE	3.000	EACH	2900.00000	8700.00	3300.00000	9900.00	961.98700	2885.96
0053 720-44000 CASTING, ADJUST TO GRADE , MANHOLE	3.000	EACH	500.00000	1500.00	650.00000	1950.00	509.28700	1527.86
0054 801-06207 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 4 IN	11067.000	LFT	0.94000	10402.98	1.05000	11620.35	1.04100	11520.75
0055 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A	12.000	EACH	300.00000	3600.00	300.00000	3600.00	254.64400	3055.73
0056 801-06645 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, B	2.000	EACH	200.00000	400.00	200.00000	400.00	101.86000	203.72
0057 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC		LUMP	11942.13000	11942.13	8500.00000	8500.00	56591.19000	56591.19
0058 802-05701 SIGN POST, SQUARE, TYPE 1, REINFORCED ANCHOR BASE	24.000	LFT	14.00000	336.00	14.75000	354.00	13.58100	325.94
0059 802-05702 SIGN POST, SQUARE, TYPE 2, REINFORCED ANCHOR BASE	26.000	LFT	9.00000	234.00	9.60000	249.60	12.44900	323.67

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 112
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : IR-34537-A
 DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT

COUNTIES : JENNINGS

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 35-1357381 DAVE OMARA CONTRACTOR INC		(2) 35-1917625 MILESTONE CONTRACTORS LP		(3) 35-1385672 FORCE CONSTRUCTION CO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0060 802-07060 SIGN, SHEET, RELOCATE	1.000 EACH	135.00000	135.00	145.00000	145.00	130.15000	130.15
0061 802-09840 SIGN, SHEET, WITH LEGEND 0.100 IN	25.000 SFT	23.00000	575.00	24.45000	611.25	26.03000	650.75
0062 808-06703 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN	3569.000 LFT	0.50000	1784.50	0.52000	1855.88	0.79200	2826.65
0063 808-75240 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, YELLOW, 4 IN	41.000 LFT	0.50000	20.50	0.52000	21.32	2.26300	92.78
0064 808-75245 LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 I	2468.000 LFT	0.50000	1234.00	0.52000	1283.36	0.79200	1954.66
0065 808-75290 TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC, CROSSHATCH LINE, YELLOW, 24"	40.000 LFT	15.00000	600.00	15.50000	620.00	6.79100	271.64
0066 808-75320 PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC LANE INDICATION ARROW	2.000 EACH	200.00000	400.00	210.00000	420.00	135.81000	271.62
0067 808-75325 PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC (ONLY)	2.000 EACH	250.00000	500.00	255.00000	510.00	181.08000	362.16
0068 205-11584 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM, TRAVERSABLE	177.000 LFT	14.20000	2513.40	15.00000	2655.00	12.44900	2203.47
0069 205-06933 TEMPORARY INLET PROTECTION	6.000 EACH	70.00000	420.00	74.00000	444.00	124.49300	746.96
0070 205-06937 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	220.000 LFT	6.00000	1320.00	6.00000	1320.00	1.35800	298.76
0071 720-97008 FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, RELOCATE	1.000 EACH	2500.00000	2500.00	2750.00000	2750.00	2829.38000	2829.38
SECTION TOTALS		\$	333,671.00	\$	427,855.89	\$	487,479.56
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	333,671.00	\$	427,855.89	\$	487,479.56

VENDOR RANKING

CALL ORDER : 116 CONTRACT ID : IR-34673-A COUNTIES : JENNINGS
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT
 DESCRIPTION : ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION COMPLETION DATE : 11/30/13
 LOCATION : ON US 50 FROM WEST UAB OF NORTH VERNON TO SR 3 PROJECT(S) : 1173406
 1382340
 1382341

RANK	VENDOR NO. /NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	35-1817574 YARDBERRY LANDSCAPE	\$ 303,320.00	93.8261%
2	34-2051654 C A FULKERSON LLC	\$ 323,279.00	100.0000%
3	35-1801998 CLR INC	\$ 355,882.65	110.0853%

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 116
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : IR-34673-A
 DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT

COUNTIES : JENNINGS

		(1) 35-1817574 YARDBERRY LANDSCAPE		(2) 34-2051654 C A FULKERSON LLC		(3) 35-1801998 CLR INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ENVIRONMENTAL MITIGATION								
0001	105-06845	LUMP	22000.00000	22000.00	12800.00000	12800.00	15000.00000	15000.00
	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING							
0002	109-08359	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES							
0003	109-08360	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	CONTRACT LIENS							
0004	109-08443	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES							
0005	109-08444	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS							
0006	109-11362	1.000 DOL	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
	QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES							
0007	110-01001	LUMP	13900.00000	13900.00	24000.00000	24000.00	17790.00000	17790.00
	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION							
0008	201-52370	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	8000.00000	8000.00	3555.00000	3555.00
	CLEARING RIGHT OF WAY							
0009	202-99187	506.000 LFT	2.00000	1012.00	4.25000	2150.50	5.95000	3010.70
	FENCE, FARM FIELD, REMOVE							
0010	203-02000	1536.000 CYS	15.00000	23040.00	21.00000	32256.00	27.75000	42624.00
	EXCAVATION, COMMON							
0011	205-09543	207.000 TON	24.00000	4968.00	22.00000	4554.00	60.00000	12420.00
	NO 2 STONE							
0012	601-06035	60.000 LFT	50.00000	3000.00	40.00000	2400.00	39.00000	2340.00
	GUARDRAIL, RESET							
0013	603-06042	3022.000 LFT	5.50000	16621.00	4.25000	12843.50	4.60000	13901.20
	FENCE, FARM FIELD, BARBED WIRE							
0014	603-06052	4.000 EACH	1000.00000	4000.00	1625.00000	6500.00	1795.00000	7180.00
	FENCE GATE, FARM FIELD, 47" X 12'							
0015	603-06060	100.000 LFT	10.00000	1000.00	11.00000	1100.00	12.50000	1250.00
	FENCE, FARM FIELD, RESET							
0016	616-02320	84.000 SYS	10.00000	840.00	4.00000	336.00	7.00000	588.00
	GEOTEXTILES							
0017	616-06451	42.000 TON	65.00000	2730.00	31.00000	1302.00	60.00000	2520.00
	RIPRAP, UNIFORM							
0018	621-01004	6.000 EACH	500.00000	3000.00	650.00000	3900.00	250.00000	1500.00
	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING							

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 116
 LETTING DATE : 05/23/13 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : IR-34673-A
 DISTRICT : SEYMOUR DISTRICT

COUNTIES : JENNINGS

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 35-1817574 YARDBERRY LANDSCAPE		(2) 34-2051654 C A FULKERSON LLC		(3) 35-1801998 CLR INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0019 621-03909 SEED MIXTURE, NATIVE , PERENNIAL	38.000 LBS	155.00000	5890.00	90.00000	3420.00	99.00000	3762.00
0020 621-03909 SEED MIXTURE, NATIVE Ephemeral Stream	199.000 LBS	115.00000	22885.00	71.00000	14129.00	89.75000	17860.25
0021 621-03909 SEED MIXTURE, NATIVE Forrested Wetland	318.000 LBS	118.00000	37524.00	173.00000	55014.00	93.50000	29733.00
0022 621-03909 SEED MIXTURE, NATIVE Intermittent Strea	114.000 LBS	119.00000	13566.00	97.00000	11058.00	99.00000	11286.00
0023 621-06545 FERTILIZER	3.000 TON	800.00000	2400.00	700.00000	2100.00	0.50000	1.50
0024 621-06557 SEED MIXTURE, T	27.000 LBS	15.00000	405.00	3.00000	81.00	5.00000	135.00
0025 621-06567 WATER	345.000 KGAL	1.00000	345.00	1.00000	345.00	0.80000	276.00
0026 622-05638 PLANT, DECIDUOUS SHRUB, 18 IN OR UNDER	11300.000 EACH	6.00000	67800.00	5.00000	56500.00	7.25000	81925.00
0027 622-52436 SIGN, DO NOT MOW OR SPRAY	103.000 EACH	25.00000	2575.00	75.00000	7725.00	75.00000	7725.00
0028 624-92647 HERBICIDE TREATMENT	19.000 ACRE	550.00000	10450.00	500.00000	9500.00	505.00000	9595.00
0029 628-09401 FIELD OFFICE, A	4.000 MOS	1200.00000	4800.00	4000.00000	16000.00	1500.00000	6000.00
0030 704-09031 ARTICULATING CONCRETE MATTRESS	178.000 SYS	138.00000	24564.00	170.00000	30260.00	300.00000	53400.00
0031 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	10500.00000	10500.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	303,320.00	\$	323,279.00	\$	355,882.65
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	303,320.00	\$	323,279.00	\$	355,882.65